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Home Sweet Home and Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs 

Certified Realtor Partners 

Company Name Phone email 

Align Right Realty 
Riverview 

Annette Bagwell 727-385-9762 Annette.bagwell@gmail.com 

De La Casa Realty Elaine Pumarejo 813-314-7672 eepumarejo@gmail.com 

Tropical Real 
Estate Services 

Group LLC 
Marisol Coll 813-924-3707 marisol@tropicalresg.com 

Keller Williams 
Suburban Tampa 

Alexandra Coggin 727-457-6474 alexandracoggin@kw.com 

Florida's A Team 
Realty powered by 

Sellstate 

 
Jalen Semidei 

 
352-737-1228 

 
Jalen.myflrealtor@gmail.com 

Coldwell Banker 
Realty 

Carissa Wallace 863-844-1735 carissarandall21@gmail.com 

Turnkey Real 
Estate Brokerage 

Shawntavia Turner 727-320-6566 
shawntavia@turnkeytampa.com 

LPT Realty Marisol Coll 813-607-8821 
solymar2300@gmail.com 

Align Right Realty 
South Shore 

Keisha Clark 202-883-1137 
Flrealestategoals@gmail.com 

LPT Realty Marisol Colon 813-607-8821 
solymar2300@gmail.com 

Coastal Forbes 
Properties Group 

Jenn Cook 813-810-7454 
jenn@jenncook.com 

Elite KY Homes Dolly Torres 813-696-3606 
dolly@elitekyhomes.com 
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